Keski-Suomen Maakuntaviesti 2018
Kyyjarvella

VIESTI - 1. osuus - osuusaika

Lahti : 17 Keskeytti : 0 Hylatty : O

Sija Nro Joukkue Nimi Tulos
1 3 Jyvaskyla-1 Mikkonen Tommi 23.08

2 6 Saarijarvi-1 Vertanen Olli 23.09

3 13 Laukaa-1 Kyrénlahti Tomi 23.45

4 2 Jamsa-1 Malmberg Markus 23.47

5 33 Pihtipudas-1 Uusitalo Janne 24.38

6 7 Asnekoski-1 Lampinen Miika 24.39

7 9 Viitasaari-1 Huuskonen Toni 24.52

8 8 Jyvaskyla-2 Kauppinen Jarkko 25.01

9 47 Joutsa-1 Hartonen Marko 25.24
10 50 Konnevesi-1 Varis Antti 25.25
11 21 Viitasaari-2 Hamalainen Juuso 25.54
12 28 Muurame-1 Sulkula Anton 25.58
13 14 Jyvaskyla-3 Hynynen Esa 26.02
14 20 Laukaa-2 Ojala Mikko 27.57
15 37 Uurainen-1 Espo Tommi 28.38
16 52 Kyyjarvi-1 Pillikko Janne 30.09
17 38 Kannonkoski-1 Villman Jyrki 32.35

VIESTI - 2. osuus - osuusaika
Lahti : 17 Keskeytti : 0 Hylatty : O

Sija Nro Joukkue Nimi Tulos
1 13 Laukaa-1 Strém Anniina 7.47

2 2 Jamsa-1 Salonen Lotta 7.50

3 8 Jyvaskyla-2 Paakkdnen Aino 8.15

4 28 Muurame-1 Sulkula Sakari 8.34

5 3 Jyvaskyla-1 Tossavainen Siiri 8.40

6 6 Saarijarvi-1 Vertanen Kati 8.41

7 47 Joutsa-1 Haapala Henriikka 9.16

8 33 Pihtipudas-1 Hiironen Henri 9.20

9 14 Jyvaskyla-3 Puranen Olivia 9.45
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7 Ainekoski-1

9 Viitasaari-1
38 Kannonkoski-1
20 Laukaa-2

37 Uurainen-1

21 Viitasaari-2
52 Kyyjarvi-1

50 Konnevesi-1

Minkkinen Minja
Komu Suvi
Villman Arttu
Rutanen Mea
Salmi Eewert
Saaksjarvi Sofia
Tamminen Kaisa
Jaaska Tiina

VIESTI - 3. osuus - osuusaika

Lahti :
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Nro Joukkue

3 Jyvaskyla-1
8 Jyvaskyla-2
2 Jamsa-1

13 Laukaa-1
28 Muurame-1
9 Viitasaari-1
33 Pihtipudas-1
50 Konnevesi-1
47 Joutsa-1

14 Jyvaskyla-3
7 Aanekoski-1
6 Saarijarvi-1
37 Uurainen-1
20 Laukaa-2
38 Kannonkoski-1
52 Kyyjarvi-1
21 Viitasaari-2

17 Keskeytti : 0 Hylatty : O

Nimi

Tossavainen Kalle
Heinonen Antto-Ville
Kuronen Aapo
Kinnunen Valtteri
Huhtanen Lauri
Holm Lottaliina
Paananen Ella
Savolainen Kasper
Lavia Elli

Tapanila Juuso
Kuorinki Iiris
Huikari AKi
Stenman Martta
Asikainen Riina
Asplund Niklas
Kemppainen Eetu
Hokajarvi Miska

VIESTI - 4. osuus - osuusaika

Lahti :

Sija
1
1
3

Nro Joukkue

37 Uurainen-1
13 Laukaa-1
3 Jyvaskyla-1

17 Keskeytti : 0 Hylatty : O

Nimi

Stenman Vilho
Raisanen Sanni
Heinonen Varpu-Sofia

9.47
10.18
10.27
11.31
12.02
12.20
13.04
14.15

Tulos
8.07
8.18
8.26
8.34
8.54
9.14
9.19
9.34
9.49

10.08
10.15
10.45
11.06
11.08
12.00
12.16
12.17

Tulos
9.27
9.27
9.36



4 14
5 8
6 2
7 50
8 6
9 20
10 28
11 9
12 47
13 7
14 33
15 38
16 52
17 21

Jyvaskyla-3
Jyvaskyla-2
Jamsa-1
Konnevesi-1
Saarijarvi-1
Laukaa-2
Muurame-1
Viitasaari-1
Joutsa-1
Ainekoski-1
Pihtipudas-1

Kannonkoski-1

Kyyjarvi-1
Viitasaari-2

Munukka Katri
Rasimus Siiri
Konstari Elena
Tikka Veeti
Ristanen Eija
Pynndnen Mirva
Huhtanen Aino
Holm Peppiina
Haapala Anniina
Minkkinen Camilla
Marin Roosa
Makinen Tanja
Kostamo Miko
Hamaldinen Anni

VIESTI - 5. osuus - osuusaika

Lahti : 17 Keskeytti :
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Nro Joukkue
9 Viitasaari-1
2 Jamsa-1
13 Laukaa-1

Jyvaskyla-1

7 Adnekoski-1
8 Jyvaskyla-2
37 Uurainen-1
33 Pihtipudas-1
6 Saarijarvi-1

10 20 Laukaa-2

Viitasaari-2

12 47 Joutsa-1
13 14 Jyvaskyla-3

14 28
15 38
16 52
17 50

Muurame-1

Kannonkoski-1

Kyyjarvi-1
Konnevesi-1

0 Hylatty : O

Nimi

Saaranen Markus
Nurminen Hannes
Kinnunen Viivi
Tapanila Joonas
Mustonen Anssi
Pulkkanen Juuso
Salmi Eero
Siekkinen Kalle
Rautiainen Patrik
Loukoila Tero
Pietilainen Lauri
Koistinen Vaino
Schuurman Leo
Karsikas Antti
Tall Erika
Honkonen Silja
Jaaska Juho

VIESTI - 6. osuus - osuusaika

9.41

9.54

9.59
10.41
10.48
10.49
10.51
11.03
11.10
11.21
11.51
11.53
13.58
15.47

Tulos
8.20
8.43
8.51
9.03
9.06
9.25
9.32
9.45
9.54

10.00
10.16
10.29
10.35
10.50
10.55
11.15
11.15



Lahti : 17 Keskeytti : 0 Hylatty : O
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VIESTI - 7. osuus - osuusaika

Lahti : 17 Keskeytti : 0 Hylatty : O
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9
38
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47
28
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50

33
37
52
20

Joukkue
Jamsa-1
Jyvaskyla-1
Jyvaskyla-2
Muurame-1
Jyvaskyla-3
Aénekoski-1
Laukaa-2
Laukaa-1
Uurainen-1
Kyyjarvi-1
Pihtipudas-1
Saarijarvi-1
Joutsa-1
Viitasaari-1

Kannonkoski-1

Konnevesi-1
Viitasaari-2

Joukkue
Jyvaskyla-1
Jamsa-1
Aidnekoski-1
Jyvaskyla-3
Jyvaskyla-2
Joutsa-1
Muurame-1
Saarijarvi-1
Laukaa-1
Konnevesi-1
Viitasaari-1
Pihtipudas-1
Uurainen-1
Kyyjarvi-1
Laukaa-2

Nimi

Ronkainen Aarni
Siitonen Luukas
Pulkkinen Lauri
Karsikas Olli
Heinonen Pyry
Poikolainen Leo
Kyroénlahti Tatu
Aho Marika

Kassi Aapo
Maukonen Teuvo
Makela Leevi
Kuhno Kari

Hurri Seppo
Leppanen Tapani
Autio Jani
Hytonen Hannu
Nieminen Mauno

Nimi

Alusniemi Sini
Kainulainen Anni
Kuorelahti Titta
Merilainen Ida
Raivio Jenni
Liukkonen Tuuli
Huuskonen Tiia
Hyytiainen Anne
Kovanen Maiju
Krigsman Sari
Huuskonen Enna
Rasi Nita
Stenman Tarja
Honkonen Sanna
Kovanen Anu

Tulos
7.41
7.45
8.01
8.02
8.27
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.57
9.04
9.14
9.19
9.29
9.33
9.46

10.20
12.03

Tulos
11.13
11.13
11.37
11.56
11.57
12.02
12.18
12.38
12.57
13.26
13.33
14.26
14.28
15.11
15.35
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38 Kannonkoski-1

21

Viitasaari-2

Kauppinen Jaana
Tiitinen Katja

VIESTI - 8. osuus - osuusaika

Lahti :
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17 Keskeytti : 0 Hylatty : O

Nro
3
6
8
2
14

7
13
37
28
38
52
47
33

9
20
50
21

Joukkue
Jyvaskyla-1
Saarijarvi-1
Jyvaskyla-2
Jamsa-1
Jyvaskyla-3
Ainekoski-1
Laukaa-1
Uurainen-1
Muurame-1

Kannonkoski-1

Kyyjarvi-1
Joutsa-1
Pihtipudas-1
Viitasaari-1
Laukaa-2
Konnevesi-1
Viitasaari-2

Nimi

Kaario Arttu
Kuhno Jari
Siekkinen Patrik
Maki Kari
Hynynen Sakari
Kuorelahti Timo
Stréom Lauri
Hiekkanen Timo
Hamalainen Juho
Vehkaoja Markku
Lautanen Jarmo
Rasanen Pertti
Makela Markku
Saastamoinen Teuvo
Salonen Arto
Jaaska Tuija
Pekonen Arto

VIESTI - 9. osuus - osuusaika

Lahti :
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17 Keskeytti : 0 Hylatty : O

Nro
7

6
13

3

9

2
14
28

Joukkue
Aidnekoski-1
Saarijarvi-1
Laukaa-1
Jyvaskyla-1
Viitasaari-1
Jamsa-1
Jyvaskyla-3
Muurame-1

Nimi

Poikonen Verneri
Lahdemaki Sami
Ritvaniemi Jari
Seppanen Jonne
Holm Jari
Vehkakoski Keijo
Utter Miika
Hanninen Juha

17.22
19.12

Tulos
10.30
10.40
10.57
11.01
11.22
11.30
11.49
12.02
12.05
12.23
12.30
12.36
12.46
12.56
13.26
15.23
16.17

Tulos
20.23
20.35
21.26
22.22
22.31
23.01
23.24
23.35
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47
37
33
21
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38

Laukaa-2
Jyvaskyla-2
Joutsa-1
Uurainen-1
Pihtipudas-1
Viitasaari-2
Kyyjarvi-1
Konnevesi-1
Kannonkoski-1

Leppanen Antti
Saari Toni
Nurminen Joni
Sivill Keijo
Mattola Markus
Hokajarvi Matti
Honkonen Martti
Varis Janne
Hamalainen Tero

23.44
23.58
24.16
24.46
24.48
25.56
27.11
27.24
28.54





